ZANTUALATIN

Accessible, Inclusive & Vibra

nt

Parks and Recreation

PARKS & RECREATION MASTER PLAN

Project Advisory Committee Meeting #I

Date: Tuesday, 7/25/17
Time: 6:30 -8:30 pm
Location: Tualatin Public Library

Agenda
6:30-6:40 pm

6:40-6:45 pm

6:45-7:00 pm

7:00-7:15 pm
7:15-7:30 pm

7:30-8:20 pm

8:20-8:30 pm

Handouts
PAC Roles and Responsibilities

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment

Project Overview
e Planning process
e Desired outcomes
¢ Role of the PAC

Presentation: Planning Context
Pop-Up Activity

Discussion: Parks, Recreation, Events, Arts, Greenways, Natural Areas
e  What is working well?

What needs more attention?

What opportunities do you see for the future?

What challenges should this plan address?

What groups do we need to involve!

Close/Next Steps

Community Engagement and Outreach Responsibilities



