

PARKS & RECREATION MASTER PLAN

Project Advisory Committee Meeting #I

Date: Tuesday, 7/25/17 Time: 6:30 -8:30 pm Location: Tualatin Public Library

e	
6:30-6:40 pm	Welcome and Introductions
6:40-6:45 pm	Public Comment
6:45-7:00 pm	 Project Overview Planning process Desired outcomes Role of the PAC
7:00-7:15 pm	Presentation: Planning Context
7:15-7:30 pm	Pop-Up Activity
7:30-8:20 pm	 Discussion: Parks, Recreation, Events, Arts, Greenways, Natural Areas What is working well? What needs more attention? What opportunities do you see for the future? What challenges should this plan address? What groups do we need to involve?
8:20-8:30 pm	Close/Next Steps

Handouts

PAC Roles and Responsibilities Community Engagement and Outreach Responsibilities